HIRSCH RESIDENCE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
67 WILLIAMS STREET
PROVIDENCE RI DATE: 2/28/22

OWNER:
JEFF & KAREN HIRSCH
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FRAMINGHAM MA
617-388-0370

2 AERIAL VIEW
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Building Areas

Garage

First floor
Second floor
Third floor
Head house
Basement

TOTAL LIVING

420 s.f.
1,396 s.f.
936 s.f.
844 s.f.
75 s.f.
1,100 s.f.

3,251 s.f.
TOTAL BUILDABLE 4,771 s.f.

Basement Plan

First Floor Plan

1IN

Second Floor Plan

Roof Plan

Third Floor Plan
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Garage                         420 s.f.
First floor                   1,396 s.f.         
Second floor                 936 s.f.
Third floor                     844 s.f.
Head house                    75 s.f.
Basement                  1,100 s.f.

TOTAL LIVING          3,251 s.f.
TOTAL BUILDABLE  4,771 s.f.
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Previous Design

Front facade element
reduced in scale

Deletion of
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floor balcony
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integration of Porte
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Further modification of head
house and removal of 3rd
floor deck

Relocation and revised
integration of Porte
. Cochere
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Stronger separation of
garage element
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